
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

      Grant/Cooperative Agreement Modification 

1.  AWARD NO.      

FA9550-19-1-0375 

2.  MODIFICATION NO.    

P00001 

3.  EFFECTIVE DATE 

21 MAY 2020 

4.  PURCHASE REQUEST NO. 

See Block 9 

PAGE    OF 

    1  2   

5.  ISSUE BY AFOSR/PK1 CODE     FA9550 6. AWARDED TO 
 

 CAGE CODE      4E762  

USAF,  AFRL    DUNS 143574726 
AF OFFICE OF SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH 
875 NORTH RANDOLPH STREET, RM 3112 
ARLINGTON VA 22203-1954 
DAVID A. BURNS      (703) 588-8434 
David.Burns.28@us.af.mil 
 

SOUTHERN METHODIST UNIVERSITY 
S M U 
6425 BOAZ LANE 
DALLAS TX 75205 
(214) 768-2033 
 

 9.  ALLOCATED FUNDING:  The following funds with associated Accounting Classification reference number(s) (ACRNs) are allotted to this agreement: 

ACRN 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

  FUND CITATION(s) 

      

SEE SCHEDULE 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

AMOUNT 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 

 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:                   PAYMENT WILL BE MADE BY ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER. 

PAYING OFFICE INSTRUCTIONS:      Use Earliest Cited Funds First for Payment 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE (if applicable):  Submit an SF 270 Request for Reimbursement through WAWF iRAPT at https://wawf.eb.mil for payment. 

10.  FUNDING HISTORY: 

Previously Obligated: 

Obligated by this Action: 

Total Obligated to date: 

13.TOTAL AWARD AMOUNT CHANGE 

Government Share 

$74,886.00 
$75,018.00 

$149,904.00 

$0.00 
 

11.  Recipient  Share 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
 

12.  Total 

$74,886.00 
$75,018.00 

$149,904.00 

$0.00 

14. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION 

The purpose of this modification is to incrementally fund subject grant in the amount of $75,018. There is no change in total grant value 
or period of performance as a result of this action to incrementally fund. The Government's share for full performance of this grant is 
$225,056. Of this amount, $149,904 is currently allotted and available for payment. It is anticipated that these funds will support 
research through 31 JUL 2021. All other grant terms and conditions remain unchanged and in full force and effect as a result of this 
modification. 
 
RESEARCH TITLE: "On-the-Fly Topological Formation of UAV Swarms"  
PI: Dr. Joe Camp 
PO: Dr. Erik Blasch 

FOR THE RECIPIENT FOR THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

15.  SIGNATURE 

      

16.  SIGNATURE 

 
     //signed// 

17.  NAME AND TITLE  

      

18.  DATE SIGNED 

      

19.  NAME AND TITLE 

 

20.  DATE SIGNED 

21 MAY 2020 DAVID A. BURNS 
 

GRANTS OFFICER 

ConWrite Version 7.3.1.0 
Created 21 May 2020   12:14 PM 
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ALLOCATED FUNDING 

ACRN FUND CITATION  AMOUNT 
 
AB   +$75,018.00 
 57   03600  290 RLB4 613001 6TR0A2 58800 61102F 503000 F03000 J0E223 
 PR/MIPR: F4FGA00135A006 $75,018.00 
 JON: A2DRS001 

Descriptive Data: 
ALD: AA 
FSR: 084559 
PSR: 576352 
DSR: 004046 

      
      
      
      


